(Pag. 10/02)	ON FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Paterit and Trademark Office				
ONID NO. 0031-0027 (exp. 0/00/2003)	TENTS ONLY	Docket No.: 524941/0018				
Tab settings ➡ ➡ ➡ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and T	Y Y	distributions described as a service of the service				
Name of conveying party(ies):		······································				
Koichi Toba		Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Seiko Epson Corporation</u>				
Satoshi Shinada						
Hisashi Miyazawa	Internal Address					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	es X No ————					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
👪 Assignment 🔲 Merger	Oterat Address	4.4 North Strain and about				
🚂 Security Agreement 🖼 Change o	f Name	4-1, Nishi-Shinjuku 2-chome				
📜 Other		Shinjuku-ku				
***		State: <u>Japan</u> Zip; 163-0811				
Execution Date: 10/27/2003; 10/23/2003; 10/27/20	003					
	Aggitional name(s) &	address(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🧸 No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s); If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the popularities in:						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)						
10/615,136	B. t atent wo.(3)					
Additional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 🦏 No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspo		pplications and patents involved:				
concerning document should be mailed:						
Name; <u>Lawrence Rosenthal</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR	R 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>				
Internal Address: <u>Stroock & Stroock &</u> Lavan	LLP Enclosed					
	Authorized to	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
						
	8. Deposit account r	number:				
Street Address: 180 Maiden Lane						
		19-4709				
Other Man Man Did a New Transaction	Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by deposit account)				
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10	0038	<u> </u>				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy						
is a true copy of the original document.	nagoing laid mation is true and	оонны ана ану виаслеа сору				
David L. Schaeffer	Sould 1. Ichaeles	December 1, 2003				
Name of Person Signing	Signature 1	Date				
<u> </u>	<u>cluding cover s</u> heet, attachments, and d	documents: 43 4				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Gox Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s),assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

4-1, N	pson Corporation shi-Shinjuku 2-cho u-ku, Tokyo, Japan	ome 1					
_				,	···		
						·	
fter designated ". n and all applicati	SSIGNEE") the entire rig	ht, title and interest fo	or the United St	ates of Amer	rica as define	ed in 35 U.S.C. 100	O, in
fter designated ". n and all applicati	SSIGNEE") the entire rigons including any and all	ht, title and interest for divisions, continuation	or the United St ns, substitutes,	ates of Amer and reissues	rica as define s thereof; and	ed in 35 U.S.C. 100 d all resulting pater	0, in nts, l
fter designated ", n and all applicati	ons including any and all	divisions, continuation	ns, substitutes,	and reissues	thereof; and	d all resulting pater	0, in nts,
fter designated ", n and all applicat	ons including any and all	ht, title and interest for divisions, continuation AND VACUUM-PACI	ns, substitutes,	and reissues	thereof; and	d all resulting pater	0, in nts,
and all applicati	ons including any and all	divisions, continuation	ns, substitutes, KAGING PRODI	and reissues UCT CONTA	s thereof; and	d all resulting pater	0, in nts, i
n and all application	INK CARTRIDGE	divisions, continuation	ns, substitutes, KAGING PRODI	and reissues UCT CONTA	s thereof; and	d all resulting pater	0, in nts, l

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

	INVENTORS サイン	DATE SIGNED 日付
1): Name:	Koichi Tola Koichi TOBA	Opt. 27. 2003
2):	Satoshi Shinada	Dct. 23, 2001
Name:	Satoshi SHINADA	_
3):	Hisaal: Mizazawa	Oct. 27. 2003
Name:	Hisashi MIYAZAWA	
4):		
Name;		
5):		
Name:		
6) :		
Name:		_
7);		
Name;		
8):		
Name:		
9):		
Name:		

RECORDED: 12/01/2003

PATENT REEL: 014168 FRAME: 0176